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San Miguel County DWI Planning Council
500 West National Avenue, Suite 105, Las Vegas, NM 87701
Phone (505) 425-7998 / Fax (505) 425-5282

*Yolanda B. Cruz — Coordinator * Veronica Dimas — Administrative Asssitant/Screener *
* Stephanie Leger — Compliance Monitor/Tracker * Michelle Padilla-Cordova — Compliance Monitor/Tracker *
* Ebeny Mondragon - Prevention Specialist * Monica Padilla — Prevention Specialist *

1)
2)
3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

AGENDA

June 30, 2016
11:00am - 1:00pm
NMHU Student Services Bldg — Room 321

CALL TO ORDER
ROLL CALL/SIGN IN SHEET
CHANGES / ADDITIONS AND APPROVAL OF AGENDA

MINUTES
Approval of Minutes for May

ANNOUNCEMENTS
Introduction of new Compliance Monitor — Michelle Padilla-Cordova

DISCUSSION & INPUT
a) What training/skills would help our partners and this group?
b) What training/skills would you like to build as part of this council?
c) Compliance Fee proposed Ordinance
d) Legislative Outreach
e) July Meeting

OLD BUSINESS

NEW BUSINESS

a) Membership — Vincent Chavez, NMHU Athletics; Joseph Cruz, Chamber of Commerce;
b) GY17 Grant Agreement

ROUND ROBIN

10) REPORT PACKET (for information purposes)

a) Prevention / Outreach

b) Compliance Monitoring

c) Arrests/ Convictions

d) Screening Fees/ Contributions / Donations
e) Administrative/Coordination

f) Safe Ride

g) Media

h) Enforcement

i) Budget Update

11) ADJOURNMENT

Next Meeting: July 28, NM State Police 11:00-1:00
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